## PROBATE COURT OF DELAWARE COUNTY, OHIO DAVID A. HEJMANOWSKI, JUDGE

ESTATE OF:		, DECEASED
CASE NO.		
		FER OF TITLED VEHICLE
	(RC 2106.18 & .	19, Loc. R. 60)
	Motor Vehicle;V	e above estate, is in possession the following Watercraft;Recreational Vehicle; ang to this estate:
Year ; Make	; Model	; Body Type;
		t. of Title No;
		; Manufacturer
		or entity is entitled to such property:
		cent and distribution;by family allowance
		d vehicle be transferred to:
Applicant requests that the	ie above memioned iniec	i venicle be transferred to.
	NAME	
	ADDRESS	
	APPL	LICANT'S SIGNATURE
]	ENTRY TRANSFER O	F TITLED VEHICLE
_		s in the above application are true and that the
above transferee is entitle		
It is therefore OR	DERED that said Applic	cant transfer said titled vehicle as prayed for.
		DAVID A. HEJMANOWSKI, JUDGE
		,
I contify that the former	CERTIFIC	
	is a true copy of the originate me as custodian of the office.	al Application and Entry issued on the
and Rept by	and the control of the Offi	DAVID A. HEJMANOWSKI, JUDGE
		by Deputy Clerk
Date		Deputy Clerk